
LA LOMA DR

CLAREMONT RD

GARY 
WAY

TREE SIDE DR

LAM
BE

TH
WAY

LUX CT

SHELFIELD DR

JAY CT

W LA LOMA DR

LA GRAMA DR

MC
CL

AR
E N

D R

IVANHOE WAY

MINX WAY

LINDA LN

JEF
FR

EY
 LN

COD
A LN

WI
NG

F IE
LD

WA
Y

ELCHICO CIR

ROLLS
WAY

SUSAN WAY

RIVER OAK WAY

CAR
MELO

DR

SUF
FOLK

WA
Y

PARL IAMENT CIR

UNNAMED RD

AMERICAN RIVER BIKE TRL

AM
ERICAN RIVER

ARDEN WAY

2315

2311 23202312
2316

2219

221
1

2410 2448

2436
2432

2424
2420

2416
2412

24
00

2404
2408
2412
2416

2441
2437

2433
2425
2421
2417

2435 2438

2365
2361
2357
23532345

2341
2337

2354
2358

2362
2366

2370
2374

2380
5700

2009

56
49

56
41

1840

1870

1864

1850

5539

5501

1822
1826

1809

555
3

1800

1828

19291939
57321900

1920

5700

5629 1909

1891
1892

2101

2019

202
3

2008

2016

2024

2100

2110
2120
2130

2001
1951

2000
2006

20
12

2020

2028

1955

1945
1935

1925
1900

1918

19
64

1941
193119211911

1901

1936 193
0

1918

19
23

1917
1911

1905

1844
1826

1832 1857185318491845

181
3

180
9

1801

180
5

1910

1900

18
08

540
6

541
2

541
954

07

180
0

180
6

1812

18351831

182
7

5447

5821

53
10

1925

192
1

191
7 1913

1909

192
0

5704

5813
5817

5830
582658225818

57
34

5834
54

21
190

0

1601

542
8542

054
12

1701

1707

171
3

1730

1725
1733
1741
1749

1757
1765

5441

17
32

173
6

174
0

174417
48

16371633

1629

1617
1613

1609
1605

5449

1620

1624

1630
1636 1633

5500

1609
1605

5555

553
9

550
8

1630

1700

1618

1620

15
24

1528

154
8

544
0

5500

550
8

552
0

553
1552

1551
1

1540

1548

1520

551
0

1476
5600

1530

1608

1608

5700

2051

2007

2040

2021
2011

2001

1621

1625
1640

1629

550
9550

5

5501

1470

23252319

2305

2301
2283

2275

2317

2282

2300
2304

2255
2259

2263
2267
2271
2275

2279

2201

2274

2254
225822042208

2212
2216

2220
2446

2442
2440

2438
10110

10100
10101

2413
2409
2405 24

012421

2435

24
31

24
012381

2377
2373
23692333

2326
2330

2334
2338

2350

2024

2016

2008

2000
1950

2025
2033

2017

56
50 56

54

5424
5454

551
5

552
1

1805552
5

554
9

1806
1810

1814
1818

1776

180
2

554
5

1887

5724
5716

5821
5740

2039

20
27

2023

2019

2015 20
11

2040
2030

2020

2010

2000

1965
19

24193
0200

0

1912
1906

19
56 1960

1946

1840
1850

1900
1910

1920

5630
1940

1901

18
13 1909

1772
1800

1808
1816

1826
1836

184118371833

1829

1825

1821

1817

1848

1842

1836

1832

54
18 542

4
543

0

5436

5442
5448

18
25

1837

1843

182
0

1826

1832

1823 1819

1815

5441
5413540

7

1801

5833

592159015837

5829
5825

5725
5729
5733
5737

57
41

5801 5805

5809

5724
5720

5740
5750

574157315711 5724
5728

5814

5730

573057
20

5810

54
05

541
3

542
1

162
5

544
0543

6543
2

17
24

17
18

1712
1706

543
1

5437 1701

1713

1608

1616

1624

1632

1640

1700

1708
1716

1724

17
58

551
0

552
0

553
0

554
0

554
4

5548
1641

5501

1606

5525

550
4

1625

1621

5513

5512

160
0

161
0

1610

1614

1622

1628

1632

15
47

1540 54701551153915311519
1513

15
01

553
2

554
2

555
2 15431531

1521555
1554

155201500

1510
14771471 5540

2408
2404

2400

2424
2428

24322449
2445

2329

1885

192
01930

1919

5633 1895

5630

5626

2041

1905
1901

2001

2000

1900

1904

1910

191
4

19
18

53
20

53
30

20
10

2011
2021

SHELFIELD
PARK

RIVER
BEND
PARK

WILLIAM POND
RECREATION

AREA

AMERICAN
RIVER

PARKWAY

RD 2RD 2

POSPOS

RD 5RD 5

0 400
Feet

March 2015

City Boundary
Adopted Specific Plans
Special Plan Areas
Downtown Overlay
Convention Overlay
Folsom Specific Plan

AG-80 (Agricultural 80)
RD 3
AG-20 (Agricultural 20)
RD-2 (Residential 2)
RD-4 (Residential 4)
SF (RDOSP)
LDR (SCSP)

LD (ZSPA) (Single-Family Residential Conventional)
RD-5 (Residential 5)
RD-7 (Residential 7)
MD (RDOSP)
MDR (SCSP)
CMDR (SCSP)
LDC (ZSPA) (Single-Family Residential Cluster)

RD-10 (Residential 10)
RD-15 (Residential 15)
MDR (Medium Density Residential)
MDR (FBSP)
MD (ZSPA) (Multi-Family Residential)
RMH (Residential Mobile Home)
RD-20 (Residential 20)

RD 25
RD-30 (Residential 30)
HD (RDOSP)
HDR (SCSP)
RMU (FBSP)
RMU (Residential Mixed Use)
HDR (FBSP)

HDR (High Density Residential)
LC (SDSP) (Limited Commercial)
GC (General Commercial)
GC (SDSP)
LTC (RDOSP)
RTC (RDOSP)
RTC (SCSP)

BP (RDOSP)
VC (RDOSP)
VC (SCSP)
CMU (Commercial Mixed Use)
CMU (FBSP)
RC (ZSPA) (Commercial)
SC (SDSP) (Shopping Commercial)

VCMU (Village Center Mixed Use)
BP (ZSPA) (Business Professional)
OPMU (Office Professional Mixed Use)
OPMU (FBSP)
OIMU (Office Industrial Mixed Use)
OIMU (FBSP)
LIBP (Light Industrial Business Park)

LI (ZSPA) (Light Industrial)
M-2 (Heavy Industrial)
MP (RDOSP)
P/QP (SCSP)
CS (Community Services)
CS (SDSP)
P/QP (RDOSP)

ES (RDOSP)
MS (RDOSP)
HS/MS (RDOSP)
POS (Parks and Open Space)
OS (RDOSP)
NP (RDOSP)
CP (RDOSP)

GB (RDOSP)
PR (RDOSP)
POS (SCSP)
OS/P (RDOSP)
WP (RDOSP)
DP (RDOSP)
NR (SCSP)

POS (Habitat)
SWD (RDOSP)
T (FBSP)
T (Transportation Corridor)
IR (Industrial Reserve)
SPA (See SPA for designations)
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